We manufacture components (encoder discs, graticules, metal foils, resolution standards) to custom
design, if it is not in the catalogue please contact us for pricing information.
EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES)
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
G22 Walton & Beckett for asbestos. 16mm 01A16062
3:1 ratio. Glass sandwich. 19mm 01A19062
21mm 01A21062
Special 01ASP062

Counting Pattern – NG14
Lennox Grain Analysis – NG21
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
G57 Pharmaceutical PSA pattern. 19mm 01A19076
Glass sandwich. 21mm 01A21076
Special 01ASP076
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NG52 Chalkley point array. 16mm 01B16257
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19257
21mm 01B21257
Special 01BSP257
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NG14 Counting pattern for soil analysis. 16mm 01B16254
10mm square. 19mm 01B19254
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21254
Special 01BSP254
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NG21 Lennox for grain analysis. 16mm 01B16255
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19255
21mm 01B21255
Special 01BSP255
SPECIALIST DESIGNS SPECIALIST DESIGNS
EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES) EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES)SS
ee
cc
ttiioo
nn
  11
aa
SS
ee
cc
ttiioo
nn
  11
aa
24 25
This graticule was designed for the pharmaceutical industry.  However, it
is also useful where particle size considerations are restricted to 10mm
and 25mm.  Dots and circles give quick references for these two sizes.
In addition a scale is incorporated.
The microscope must be calibrated when ordering this graticule, such
that the circle must equate to 1mm on the microscope stage.
Reference: The United States Pharmaceutical Conventions Inc.
Pharmaceutical Forum Vol.19 No.6.
Requires calibration factor. See page 9.
Pharmaceutical PSA Pattern – G57
We manufacture components (encoder discs, graticules, metal foils, resolution standards) to custom
design, if it is not in the catalogue please contact us for pricing information.
We manufacture components (encoder discs, graticules, metal foils, resolution standards) to custom
design, if it is not in the catalogue please contact us for pricing information.
This is used to quickly determine the relationship of components to each
other using random sampling.
An example of its application is given by Curtis, where a researcher
might want to see whether or not a certain drug affects the volume
proportion of cell types in a given organ. With this graticule the
proportion of points lying over the image of one type of component is
statistically proportional to the area occupied by that component. The 25
points of the array are placed over the field of view at random, so that a
comparison can be made between the number of points touching the
one type of component, with the number touching the other type of
component in each viewing. A series of observations will yield an
increasingly accurate ratio of the comparative incidence of each type of
particle.
Ref. A.S.C.Curtis. Medical and Biological Illustration, Vol. 10. pp 261-
266. “Area and Volume Measurements by Random Sampling Methods”
Simple counting for geological and soil analysis.
Reference:  L.G.Briarty.  “Stereology : Methods for Quantitative Light
and Electron Microscopy.”  Sci. Prog. Oxf. 1975 62; 1-32
Chalkley Point Array - NG52
Counting Pattern – NG14
Lennox Grain Analysis – NG21
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
G57 Pharmaceutical PSA pattern. 19mm 01A19076
Glass sandwich. 21mm 01A21076
Special 01ASP076
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NG52 Chalkley point array. 16mm 01B16257
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19257
21mm 01B21257
Special 01BSP257
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NG14 Counting pattern for soil analysis. 16mm 01B16254
10mm square. 19mm 01B19254
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21254
Special 01BSP254
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NG21 Lennox for grain analysis. 16mm 01B16255
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19255
21mm 01B21255
Special 01BSP255
SPECIALIST DESIGNS SPECIALIST DESIGNS
EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES) EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES)SS